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0.039
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 1/4 - 36UNS-2B 

12,14 [.478]
12,01 [.474] ON FLATS

9.90
9.30

0.390
0.366  

FREE LENGTH

INNER DIAMETER
12.14 0.47814.20 max. 0.559 max.

13.25
13.00

0.522
0.512

9.90
9.65

0.390
0.380

0.69
0.58

0.027
0.023  

MATERIAL :
  - OUTER CONTACT AND CENTER CONTACT BODY :BERYLLIUM COPPER PER ASTM-B-196
  - DIELECTRIC :PTFE PER ASTM D 1710 OR EQUIVALENT
  - SPRING AND C'CLIP :STAINLESS STEEL PER SAE AMS 5688

    
FINISH :
  - OUTER CONTACT BODY AND CENTER CONTACT BODY:
    PLATING .00005 INCH OF GOLD PER MIL-DTL-45204 OVER NICKEL PER AMS 2403    
  - C'CLIP : PASSIVATED
  - SPRING : CHROMATE OVER CADMIUM PER SAE AMS-QQ-P-416, TYPE II
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 Aug. 19, 1997 Pécault B.
Name

Th
is 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

is 
gi

ve
n 

as
 a

n 
in

di
ca

tio
n.

In
 th

e 
co

nt
in

ua
l g

oa
l t

o 
im

pr
ov

e 
ou

r p
ro

du
ct

s,w
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

rig
ht

 to
 m

ak
e 

an
y 

m
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns

 ju
dg

ed
 n

ec
es

sa
ry

.

 
Legendre T.

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1Mar. 13, 2017

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 23 g
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